114
EDC.355/36V
Features
Technical data
	 Metric	 Imperial
Accessories
Battery
operated
Makita
LXT 18V
platform
Brushless
motor
Cutting capacity
120 mm (4 3/4")
Adjustment angle
0 - 45°
Cordless dry cut-off saw
Unfolded dimensions
(l x w x h)
Folded dimensions
(l x w x h)
Weight
Motor power
Speed
Max. blade diameter
Bore diameter blade
Max cutting angle
Cutting capacity at 0˚
Cutting capacity at 45˚
Voltage
540 x 350 x 600 mm
530 x 350 x 420 mm
21 kg
3,000 W
	 1,200 rpm
355 mm
25.4 mm
	 0 - 45°
105 x 105 mm
90 x 145 mm
120 mm
80 x 80 mm
90 x 80 mm
95 mm
	 36 V
21 1/4 x 13 3/4 x 23 5/8"
20 7/8 x 13 3/4 x 16 9/16"
46.3 lb
80 A
14"
1"
4 1/8 x 4 1/8"
3 9/16 x 5 11/16"
4 3/4"
3 1/8 x 3 1/8"
3 9/16 x 3 1/8"
3 3/4"
Euroboor makes every effort to meet quality and integrity requirements. That is why we as
an organization are proud of the recognition of some leading organizations worldwide:
Saw blade 66 teeth
130.355/66
Saw blade 66 teeth,
for mild steel
130.355/66/M
Saw blade 80 teeth
130.355/80
Battery 9Ah 18V
EB.18V-9A
Charger
EBC1
Twin 18V battery platform.
(batteries not included as standard)